Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
September 2013 Doc ID 17720 Rev 4 1/8
8
TDA7850LV
4 x 50 W quad bridge amplifier
suitable for low voltage car radio systems
Features

(SMD)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
TDA7850LV Flexiwatt25 (Vertical) Tube
TDA7850LVH Flexiwatt25 (Horizontal) Tube
TDA7850LVSM Flexiwatt25 (SMD) Tube
TDA7850LVSMTR Flexiwatt25 (SMD) Tape and reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Block and pins description diagrams TDA7850LV